Le TIL Transport 100 au ICAR Evirum 125
Circuit ICAR, Mirabel, Québec - 2,300 Kilométres

Epreuve / Round #10 - August 24 Aolt 2024
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Résultats Officiels / Official Results e
i
Qual. # Pilote/Driver Voiture/Car Tours Info
1 P-1 2 Matt Briand Glencairn ON Honda Civic Si (FE2) 2023 Velocity Motosports Club Honda Canada Manufacturing 25 30m25.303s
5 P2 3 vi D el Mont St-Hilai Qc Honda Givic Si (FK7) 2018 VD Raci SPLASH Protein Drink / Cyrell AMP / Toitures Dussault / 25 30m25. 881
- incent Desautels ont St-Hilaire onda Civic Si acin
K Atelier ECO Expert/ RV6 Performance / PRL Motorsport m2o. s
3 ) Advanced SimRacing / Advanced Motorsports / Vibrant
3 P-3 4 Jonathan Manseau R Bécancour QC Subaru BRZ (ZN6) 2013 Maxout Creation 25
Performance / Lachute Performance
4 P-4 5 Yannick Lupien Mascouche QcC Mini Cooper JCW (R56) 2012 Lupien Racing MBR / Paxyl / Bully Clutch / Lupien Solutions Inc 25
; Saint-Ambroise de . ) . . . . . -
5 P-5 6 Alexandre Bélanger R Kild QcC Hyundai Tiburon (FL2) 2002 Hyundai Lanaudiere Hyundai Lanaudiere / Comairco / Erivan / Pinard Moto 25
ildare
. Mini Cooper Challenge
6 P-6 9 Crystel Charest Blainville QC (RS6) 2013 LAPSE Motorsports FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix 25
p-7 8 Vincent Berthiaume Granby QC Acura TSX Type S (CL9) 2004 DMI Verbom / Planiprét/ SH Karting 25
P-8 10 Perry Wener Laval QC Honda Civic Si (FG2) 2006 Empire Motorsports TIL Transport/ Perry Auto 24
5 A Picotti Racing/Perry "
9 P-9 11 Marc-André Bourdages St-Colomban QC Honda Civic Si (FB6) 2015 Performance Perry Performance & Competition / Ferndale Safety 24
rfor [«
ECR Eric Coulombe ,
10 C-1 12 Eric Coulombe Trois-Riviéres QC Chevrolet Sonic (T300) 2013 Racing GM Paillé / Groupe Equipex / Louiseville Moteur / MS Gear 24 31m40.730s
ci
11 C-2 13 Etienne Samson Laflamr St-Jean sur Richelieu QC  Toyota Echo Cup (XP10) 2004 Lasa Racing 23
. i . Chauffage & Climatisation Lalonde / Plomberie Lalonde /
12 C-3 14 Zack Lalonde R Gatineau QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Fawn Group Motorsports . 23
Action Performance / Bobcat Ottawa Valley
Les Mini-Entrepots V-Alex / ZSB Distributions Inc.
13 C-4 17 Steve Beauchamps R Gatineau QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 ZSB Motorsport ) . P / ] / 23
Mécanique Plus Robertson / Helvetica Auto
14 C-5 16 Malka Chamberland R Trois-Riviéres QC Honda Fit (GE8) 2012 Chamberland Racing  Produits Chimiques Citadel / M.I. maintenance industrielle 23
Centre Mécanique DDS/ La Caverne de Peach
15 C-6 18 Alyssa Voyzelle-Montmii Québec QC Nissan Micra (K13) 2015 SMC-Racing Team R N . / K / 23
Carrosserie SMC Multiservices
16 Cc-7 20 Gilles Nadeau Lac Brome QC Mini Cooper (R53) 2003 GT Racing Pneus Charles / Les Quais de I’Estrie 23
17 C-8 19 Tamara Maracle R Deseronto ON Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Fawn Group Motorsports Tyendinaga Propane / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design 22
18 P-10 1 Connor Bell Kanata ON Toyota GT86 (ZN6) 2013 Bell Brothers Racing Digital Unity 12 Engine
. . Mini Cooper Challenge .
19 P-11 7 Sylvain Laporte Blainville QC (RS6) 2013 LAPSE Motorsports FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix 10 Mechanical
20 P-12 Dnq Ethan Bell Ottawa ON Toyota GT86 (ZN6) 2013 Bell Brothers Racing The Floor Company / Tier 0 Racing / Digital Unity 9 Mechanical
Dsq C 15 Frédéric Bernier Québec QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Hi-Fi Racing Idatastart/ Auto Hi-Fi / Posimage 1] Penality
Notes:
* Pole Position Production: Connor Bell 1m11.195s - Car # 28 Excluded from results for Avoidable contact
* Pole Position Compact: Eric Coulombe 1m17.745s
* Fastest Race Lap Production: Jonathan Manseau 1m11.623s
* Fastest Race Lap Compact: Etienne Samson Laflamme 1m17.867s




Le TIL Transport 100 au ICAR Evirum 125
Circuit ICAR, Mirabel, Québec - 2,300 Kilométres

Epreuve / Round # 10 - August 24 Ao(it 2024

Résultats Officiels / Official Results
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Qual. # Pilote/Driver Voiture/Car Tours Info
1 SP-10 3 88 NathanBlok Pembroke ON  Nissan370Z (z34) 2009  Futec Motorsports  c!Poume Fuels / SunSign Graphics / Lad's Auto 26 30M06.979s
Recyclers / Bully Clutch / Topline Trailers
2 SP-2 1 03 Gabriel Lacombe Trois-Riviéres QC Honda Civic Si (FG2) 2008 Empire Motorsports  TIL Transport / Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda 26 30m08.117s
3 SP-3 4 5 Guillaume Labbé Bécancour QC Honda C|V(||SK1;/)pe R HPD 2022  Empire Motorsports  TIL Transport / Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda 26
4 SP-4 7 91 Shawn Bernier Stittsville ON BMW 323i (E90) 2008 Metric Homes Racing Metric Homes / Stittsville Home Hardware 26
5 SP-5 5 3 BradRanson Georgetown ON  Hyundai Genesis (BK) 2014 Ranson Racing Team Kom.can I.nc / H.alton Industrial Technology / R Auto 26
Detail / Litho Mille Iles
6 SP-6 2 1 Kurt Wittmer Vaudreuil-Dorion QC Honda Civic Type R 2018 Lombardi Autosport by Lombardi Honda / RV6 Performance 26
(FK8) MMG
SP-7 9 11 Eric Hochgeschurz Carleton Place ON BMW 325i (E90) 2009 8Legs Racing W.O. Stinson & Son Ltd. / Permier Bus Lines 26
SP-8 6 14 Todd Chiappino Everett ON Honda Civic Si (FK7) 2017 WIUULY,::TUWUI “> Honda Canada Manufacturing 26
SP-9 10 75 Alex Habrich Baie d'Urfé QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2019 Xtreme Motorsports SolidXperience / SolidXperts 25
10 SP-10 8 89 Michael Habrich Baie d'Urfé QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2016  Xtreme Motorsports SolidXperience / SolidXperts 2 Fuel Pickup
Dns sp Dhg 18 Shelby Mills Stittsville ON Hyundai Veloster (FS) N 2021 Fawn Group Faw.n Group Construction / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Turbo
TC Motorsports Design
Dns SP Dng 52 Paul Morin Ste-Anne-des-Plaine QC Pontiac Solstice GXP 2008 GT Racing Unipiece O_EM / Zone Garage / GT Racing /
Xalmpression
Dns SP Dng 57 Mario Charette st-CharIe§ QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2020 M &M Racing Team Matériaux Paysager Charrette / Automobile S. Ouellet
orrommeée
Notes:
* Pole Position: Gabriel Lacombe 1m13.474s
* Fastest Race Lap: Matt Briand 1m16.588s
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Le TIL Transport 100 au ICAR Evirum 125
Circuit ICAR, Mirabel, Québec - 2,300 Kilométres

Epreuve/ Round #11 - August 24 Ao(it 2024

D
TL

TRANSPORT
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Qual. # Pilote/Driver Voiture/Car Tours Info
1 P-1 2/4 Matt Briand Glencairn ON Honda Civic Si (FE2) 2023 Velocity Motosports Club Honda Canada Manufacturing 25 30m28.315s
5 po 412 vi D tel Mont St-Hilai Qc Honda Givic Si (FK7) 2018 VD Raci SPLASH Protein Drink / Cyrell AMP / Toitures Dussault / 25 30m33.265
- incent Desautels ont St-Hilaire onda Civic Si acin
/ K Atelier ECO Expert/ RV6 Performance / PRL Motorsport m23. S
P-3 6 Ethan Bell Ottawa ON Toyota GT86 (ZN6) 2013 Bell Brothers Racing The Floor Company / Tier 0 Racing / Digital Unity 25
4 P-4 5/1 Yannick Lupien Mascouche QC Mini Cooper JCW (R56) 2012 Lupien Racing MBR / Paxyl / Bully Clutch / Lupien Solutions Inc 25
, Saint-Ambroise de . . i i . i i )
5 P-5 7 Alexandre Bélanger R Kildare QC Hyundai Tiburon (FL2) 2002 Hyundai Lanaudiere  Hyundai Lanaudiere / Comairco / Erivan / Pinard Moto 25
| r
6 P-6 9 Vincent Berthiaume Granby QC Acura TSX Type S (CL9) 2004 DMI Verbom / Planiprét/ SH Karting 25
| o Picotti Racing/Perry -
7 pP-7 8 Marc-André Bourdages St-Colomban QC Honda Civic Si (FB6) 2015 Performance Perry Performance & Competition / Ferndale Safety 25
8 P-8 10 Perry Wener Laval QC Honda Civic Si (FG2) 2006 Empire Motorsports TIL Transport/ Perry Auto 24
) o ) ECR Eric Coulombe . . o
9 C-1 3/5 Eric Coulombe Trois-Riviéres QC Chevrolet Sonic (T300) 2013 Racing GM Paillé / Groupe Equipex / Louiseville Moteur / MS Gear 24 31m30.89%4s
10 c-2 9 Frédéric Bernier Québec QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Hi-Fi Racing Idatastart/ Auto Hi-Fi / Posimage 24 31m31.242s
11 C-3 5/3 Malka Chamberland R Trois-Riviéres QC Honda Fit (GE8) 2012 Chamberland Racing  Produits Chimiques Citadel / M.I. maintenance industrielle 24
12 C-4 1/7 Etienne Samson Laflamr St-Jean sur Richelieu QC  Toyota Echo Cup (XP10) 2004 Lasa Racing 24
13 C-5 8 Yannick Simard Carignan QC Mini Cooper (R53) 2003 GT Racing Pneus Charles / Les Quais de I’Estrie 23
14 Cc-6 7/1 Tamara Maracle R Deseronto ON Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Fawn Group Motorsports Tyendinaga Propane / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design 22
. Mini Cooper Challenge .
15 P-9 11 Crystel Charest Blainville QC (RS6) 2013 LAPSE Motorsports FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix 20 Penality
Advanced SimRacing / Advanced Motorsports / Vibrant .
16 P-10 1/5 Jonathan Manseau R Bécancour QC Subaru BRZ (ZN6) 2013 Maxout Creation 9/ P / 13 Mechanical
Performance / Lachute Performance
. o Mini Cooper Challenge .
17 P-11 11 Sylvain Laporte Blainville QC (RS6) 2013 LAPSE Motorsports FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix 8 Mechanical
Centre Mécanique DDS/ La Caverne de Peach .
18 Cc-7 6/2 Steve Montminy Québec QC Nissan Micra (K13) 2015 SMC-Racing Team ; N ] / . / o Suspension
Carrosserie SMC Multiservices
. i . Chauffage & Climatisation Lalonde / Plomberie Lalonde /
Excl C 2/6 Zack Lalonde R Gatineau QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 Fawn Group Motorsports . 24
Action Performance / Bobcat Ottawa Valley
. ) . Les Mini-Entrepots V-Alex / ZSB Distributions Inc. /
Excl C 4 Steve Beauchamps R Gatineau QC Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015 ZSB Motorsport ) . ] 23
Mécanique Plus Robertson / Helvetica Auto
Dns P 3 Connor Bell Kanata ON Toyota GT86 (ZN6) 2013 Bell Brothers Racing Digital Unity Engine

* Pole Position Production:
* Pole Position Compact:
* Fastest Race Lap Production:

* Fastest Race Lap Compact:

Jonathan Manseau

Etienne Samson Laflamme

Jonathan Manseau

Etienne Samson Laflamme

Based on race #1 Fastest Lap

Based on race #1 Fastest Lap

1m11.623s
1m17.867s

Notes:

- 5 places inverted for Production & 7 for Compact

- Car #7 Excluded from results for Avoidable contact

- Car # 37 Excluded from results for Avoidable contact

- Car #51 +15 seconds penality for ignoring a black flag




Le TIL Transport 100 au ICAR Evirum 125
Circuit ICAR, Mirabel, Québec - 2,300 Kilométres

Epreuve / Round #11 - August 24 Ao(it 2024

Résultats Officiels / Official Results
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Qual. # Pilote/Driver Voiture/Car Tours Info
1 SP-1 1/6 O3 Gabriel Lacombe Trois-Riviéres QC Honda Civic Si (FG2) 2008 Empire Motorsports TIL Transport/ Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda 26 30m34.132s
2 SP-2  3/4 1 KurtWittmer Vaudreuil-Dorion QC Honda Civic Type R (FK8) 2018 Lomoarulh:\:i)sport ey Lombardi Honda / RV6 Performance 26 30m52.149s
Honda Civic Type RHPD
3 SP-3  4/3 5 Guillaume Labbé Bécancour QC (FK8y)p 2022 Empire Motorsports TILTransport/ Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda 26
4 SP-4 5/2 91 Christopher Bernier Stittsville ON BMW 323i (E90) 2008 Metric Homes Racing  Metric Homes / Stittsville Home Hardware 26
Komcan Inc/ Halton Industrial Technolo R Auto Detail
5 SP-5 6/1 3 Brad Ranson Georgetown ON Hyundai Genesis (BK) 2014 Ranson Racing Team ) ) / av/ / 26
Litho Mille Iles
SP-6 8 14 Todd Chiappino Everett ON Honda Civic Si (FK7) 2017 Velocity Motosports Club Honda Canada Manufacturing 26
SP-7 10 89 Michael Habrich Baie d'Urfé QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2016 Xtreme Motorsports SolidXperience / SolidXperts 26
SP-8 9 75 Alex Habrich Baie d'Urfé QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2019 Xtreme Motorsports SolidXperience / SolidXperts 26
Shellbourne Fuels / SunSign Graphics / Lad's Auto Recyclers .
9 SP-9 2/5 88 Nathan Blok Pembroke ON Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2009 Futec Motorsports / ; N . P / Y 17 Radiator
/ Bully Clutch / Topline Trailers
10 SP-10 7 11 Arek Wojciechowski Nepeane ON BMW 325i (E90) 2009 8lLegs Racing W.O. Stinson & Son Ltd. / Permier Bus Lines 13 Mechancial
. i . Hyundai Veloster (FS) N . X .
Dns SP Dng 18 Shelby Mills Stittsville ON TC 2021 Fawn Group Motorsports Fawn Group Construction / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design Turbo
Dns SP Dng 52 Paul Morin Ste-Anne-des-Plaine  QC Pontiac Solstice GXP 2008 GT Racing Unipiece OEM / Zone Garage / GT Racing / Xalmpression
. St-Charles ) . - .
Dns SP Dng 57 Mario Charette B ) QC Nissan 370Z (Z34) 2020 M &M Racing Team Matériaux Paysager Charrette / Automobile S. Ouellet
orrommée

* Pole Position:

* Fastest Race Lap:

Gabriel Lacombe

Nathan Blok
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1m08.933s

Based on race #1 Fastest Lap

Notes:

- 6 place inverted for SP
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Classement Super Production Standing

1
2
3

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

5
1
14

88

91

03

75

11

18
89

24

12

39

57

69

Guillaume Labbé
Kurt Wittmer
Todd Chiappino

Nathan Blok

Christopher Bernier

Shawn Bernier

Gabriel Lacombe

Brad Ranson

Alex Habrich

Arek Wojciechowski
Eric Hochgeschurz
Shelby Mills
Michael Habrich

Marc Héroux

Fred Magny

Sylvain Ouellet
Mario Charette
Mario Charette
Sylvain Ouellet

Cameron Nabert

Classement Production Standing

10
11
12

13
14

67

34

41

94
50

27

30
51

47

70
63
16

10
22

Vincent Desautels

Yannick Lupien
Matt Briand

Shawn Little
Marc-André Bourdages
Sylvain Laporte
Jonathan Manseau R

Connor Bell

Crystel Charest
Carlos Tesler-Mabe
Alain Lauziére
Vincent Berthiaume
Perry Wener
Alexandre Bélanger R

Ethan Bell

Maxime Paquet

Bécancour
Vaudreuil-Dorion

Everett
Pembroke

Stittsville

Gloucester

Trois-Rivieres

Georgetown

Baie d'Urfé
Nepeane
Carleton Place
Stittsville
Baie d'Urfé

Trois-Riviéres

Trois-Riviéres

Louiseville
St-Lnaries

DarrammmAn

St-Charle
DAavrarmmAn

Louiseville

Smith Falls

Mont St-Hilaire

Mascouche
Glencairn

Alliston
St-Colomban
Blainville
Bécancour

Kanata
Blainville
Vancouver
Vaudreuil-Dorion
Granby

Laval
Saint-Ambroise de

Lildara

Ottawa

Trois-Rivieres

Qc
Qc
ON
ON

ON
ON

QC

ON

QC
ON
ON
ON
QC

Qc

Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
QC
ON

Qc

QC
ON
ON

Qc
Qc
Qc

ON
Qc
BC
Qc
Qc
QC
QC
ON

QC

AoNda Civic Iype K Arv
revon

Honda Civic Type R (FK8)
Honda Civic Si (FK7)

Nissan 370Z (Z34)

BMW 323i (E90)

Honda Civic Si (FG2)

Hyundai Genesis (BK)
Nissan 370Z (Z34)

BMW 325i (E90)

ryunaal veloster (rs>) i
T

Nissan 370Z (Z34)

Chevrolet Camaro RS
(Gen 6)

Nissan 370Z (Z34)

Nissan 370Z (Z34)

Nissan 370Z (Z34)

Honda Civic Si (FG4)

Honda Civic Si (FK7)

Mini Cooper JCW (R56)

Honda Civic Si (FE2)

Honda Civic Si (FB6)

MinE cooper Lnailenge

rocan

Subaru BRZ (ZN6)

Toyota GT86 (ZN6)
vinE cooper Lnailenge
419

Mini Cooper JCW (R56)

Acura TSX Type S (CL9)
Honda Civic Si (FG2)

Hyundai Tiburon (FL2)
Toyota GT86 (ZN6)

Mazda MX-5 RF ND)

2022
2018
2017

2009

2008

2008

2014

2019

2009

2021
2016

2020

2017

2020

2020

2013

2018

2012

2023

2015

2013

2013

2013
2013

2009

2004
2006
2002

2013

2017

Empire Motorsports
Lomparal AUToOsport oy
MMM

Velocity Motosports Club

Futec Motorsports

Metric Homes Racing

Empire Motorsports

Ranson Racing Team
Xtreme Motorsports

8Legs Racing

Fawn Group Motorsports
Xtreme Motorsports

BP3D Compétition / GM
Lessard

Mperformances

Xtreme Motorsports

M &M Racing Team

Nabert Motorsports

VD Racing
Lupien Racing
Velocity Motosports Club

Picotti Racing/Perry
Performance
LAPSE Motorsports

Maxout Creation

Bell Brothers Racing

LAPSE Motorsports
Equipe Octane

DMI
Empire Motorsports

Hyundai Lanaudiere
Bell Brothers Racing

Mperformance

TILTransport/ Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda
Lombardi Honda / RV6 Performance
Honda Canada Manufacturing

Shellbourne Fuels / SunSign Graphics / Lad's Auto Recyclers
/ Bully Clutch / Topline Trailers

Metric Homes / Stittsville Home Hardware

TILTransport/ Precision Auto Canada / Theetge Honda

Komcan Inc/ Halton Industrial Technology / R Auto Detail /
Litho Mille Iles

SolidXperience / SolidXperts

W.O. Stinson & Son Ltd. / Permier Bus Lines

Fawn Group Construction / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design
SolidXperience / SolidXperts

GM Lessard Shawinigan-La tuque/BP3D Rampes et balcon
Mperformances / Engrenage LB. / CATENA chain

Matériaux Paysager Charrette / Automobile S. Ouellet

Matériaux Paysager Charrette / Automobile S. Ouellet

Autocore Customs / R.W. Tomlinson / Tune Performance

Cyrell AMP / Toitures Dussault / Atelier ECO Expert/ RV6
Performance / PRL Motorsport/ Groupe Infologimedia

MBR / Paxyl / Bully Clutch / Lupien Solutions Inc

Honda Canada Manufacturing

Perry Performance & Competition / Ferndale Safety

FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix

Advanced SimRacing / Advanced Motorsports / Vibrant
Performance / Lachute Performance

Tier 0 Racing / Digital Unity
FIX Auto / NAPA / MIRKA / Bully Clutch / UNC Image Fix

BULLY Clutch / Pieces d'Origine MINI / Carrosserie
Touchette / Perry Performance & Competition

Verbom / Planiprét/ SH Karting

TILTransport/ Perry Auto

Hyundai Lanaudiere / Comairco / Erivan / Pinard Moto
The Floor Company / Tier 0 Racing / Digital Unity

DL Technologie / Catena Chain

408
396
371

317

280

276

265

214

211

209
196

182

156

140

115

415

394

368

365
359

282

270
260

247

201
167
165

160



Classement Compact Standing
b1:]

83

06

37

36

49

Frédéric Bernier

Eric Coulombe

Malka Chamberland

Zack Lalonde

Steve Beauchamps R

Alyssa Voyzelle-Montmi
Steve Montminy
Yannick Simard

Gilles Nadeau

Trevor Hill

Tamara Maracle R

Etienne Samson Laflamr St-Jean sur Richelieu

Québec

Trois-Riviéres

Trois-Riviéres

Gatineau

Gatineau

Québec

Québec
Carignan
Lac Brome

Ottawa

Deseronto

Qc

Qc

Qc

QC

QC

QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON

Qc

Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015
Chevrolet Sonic (T300) 2013
Honda Fit (GE8) 2012
Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015
Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015
Nissan Micra (K13) 2015
Mini Cooper (R53) 2003
Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015
Toyota Echo Cup (XP10) 2004

Hi-Fi Racing

ECR Eric Coulombe
Racing

Chamberland Racing

Fawn Group Motorsports

ZSB Motorsport

SMC-Racing Team

GT Racing

Fawn Group Motorsports

Lasa Racing

Perry Performance & Competition - Classement pilotes Recrue de I'année / Rookie of the Year Standing

1

37

27

2

Steve Beauchamps R

Jonathan Manseau R

Alexandre Bélanger R

Tamara Maracle R

Gatineau

Bécancour

iint-Ambroise de kildai

Deseronto

Classement Manufacturier / Manufacturer Standing

1

O 0 N O U1 A W N

iy
o

Qc

Qc

QC
ON

Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015

Subaru BRZ (ZN6) 2013

Hyundai Tiburon (FL2) 2002

Nissan Micra Cup (K13) 2015

Honda
Nissan
Mini
Chevrolet
Toyota
BMW
Hyundai
Subaru
Acura
Pontiac

ZSB Motorsport

Maxout Creation

Hyundai Lanaudiere

Fawn Group Motorsports

Idatastart/ Auto Hi-Fi / Posimage

GM Paillé / Groupe Equipex / Louiseville Moteur / MS Gear

Produits Chimiques Citadel / M.I. maintenance industrielle

Chauffage & Climatisation Lalonde / Plomberie Lalonde /
Action Performance / Bobcat Ottawa Valley

Les Mini-Entrepots V-Alex / ZSB Distributions Inc. /
Mécanique Plus Robertson / Helvetica Auto

Centre Mécanique DDS / La Caverne de Peach /
Carrosserie SMC Multiservices

Pneus Charles / Les Quais de I'Estrie

TWOth Autosport

Tyendinaga Propane / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design

Les Mini-Entrepots V-Alex / ZSB Distributions Inc. /
Mécanique Plus Robertson / Helvetica Auto

Advanced SimRacing / Advanced Motorsports / Vibrant
Performance / Lachute Performance

Hyundai Lanaudiere / Comairco / Erivan / Pinard Moto

Tyendinaga Propane / Bad Habit Garage / 109 Design

Prochaine manche / Next Round, Calabogie Motorsport Park, September 28-29 Septembre 2024
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447

418

359

322

313

291

229

190

74

313

278

182
52

540
510
451
428
357
328
304
266
220



